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Detailed Results

Reading

7.0.7.6

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Girls (8/9)

Misha Colton (2017) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 1

102C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 28.70 28.70  Forward Somersault

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 23.10 51.80  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   17.5 26.25 78.05  Forward Dive

11C 3 1.2 9.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   24.0 28.80 106.85  Forward Roll

Alba Price (2018) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club 2

201A 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 24.00 52.05  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 28.70 80.75  Back Fall

11C 5 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 21.00 101.75  Forward Roll

Georgie Rogers (2017) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 3

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 47.20  Reverse Dive

202C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 74.95  Back Somersault

401C 5 1.4 4.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 4.5   18.0 25.20 100.15  Inward Dive

Reva Chhaya (2017) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 4

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 46.05  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 24.05 70.10  Inward Dive

11C 5 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 27.60 97.70  Forward Roll

Octavia Steer (2018) -- Cambridge Dive Team 5

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 24.75 46.35  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 71.55  Inward Dive

11C 5 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   21.0 25.20 96.75  Forward Roll

Una Grimes (2017) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 6

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.5 30.10 30.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 50.35  Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 20.40 70.75  Forward Roll

21C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0   19.5 25.35 96.10  Back Roll

Abbie Lees-Earl (2017) -- Havering Cormorants DC 7

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 24.50 44.90  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 72.95  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   18.0 21.60 94.55  Forward Fall

Aria Trocjuka (2017) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 8

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.5   19.0 19.00 43.00  Back Fall

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0   18.5 22.20 65.20  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 25.20 90.40  Forward Roll

Emily Cenaj (2017) -- Southampton Diving Academy 9

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 21.60 43.80  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 24.50 68.30  Back Fall

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 20.40 88.70  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Girls (8/9)

Audrey Hendrikx (2018) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 10

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.0   17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 23.40 43.80  Forward Roll

101C 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 23.80 67.60  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 87.10  Back Fall

Charlotte Seward (2018) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 11

10A 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 18.60 40.80  Forward Roll

20A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 55.80  Back Fall

101A 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 25.20 81.00  Forward Dive

Clio Rubino (2017) -- Cambridge Dive Team 12

10A 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 23.40 41.40  Forward Roll

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 18.60 60.00  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 14.00 74.00  Back Fall

Margot Willis (2018) -- Cambridge Dive Team 13

10A 1 1.0 5.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0   14.5 17.40 32.90  Forward Roll

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 16.80 49.70  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 68.70  Back Fall

Rosie Roome (2018) -- Maidstone Diving Team 14

10A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Fall

101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 18.90 36.40  Forward Dive

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 16.20 52.60  Forward Roll

20A 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 12.00 64.60  Back Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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E Open (8/9)

Ray Simpson (2018) -- Southend Diving 1

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 48.70  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 28.70 77.40  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.5 29.25 106.65  Back Roll

Rufus Hounsell (2017) -- Southend Diving 2

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 56.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 20.40 76.75  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 21.00 97.75  Forward Roll

Arthen Clubb (2017) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club 3

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 23.25  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 44.25  Forward Somersault

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 25.20 69.45  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 24.60 94.05  Forward Roll

Drew Tilley (2017) -- Southend Diving 4

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 49.95  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 69.75  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 22.80 92.55  Forward Roll



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Open (8/9)

Bertie Walmsley (2018) -- Highworth Phoenix Diving Club 5

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 47.85  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 71.65  Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 18.00 89.65  Forward Roll

Henry Prosser (2018) -- Southend Diving 6

101C 1 1.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 13.80 13.80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 39.30  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 60.90  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 27.30 88.20  Back Fall

Michael Lyakh (2017) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 7

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 41.10  Inward Dive

20A 3 1.4 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 18.20 59.30  Back Fall

11C 5 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 14.40 73.70  Forward Roll

Ethan Burrup (2018) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 8

10A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Fall

11C 1 1.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   11.5 11.50 30.00  Forward Roll

101A 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 19.60 49.60  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 64.60  Back Fall

Henry Szczurek (2018) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 9

10A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.0 14.00 14.00  Forward Fall

11C 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 13.00 27.00  Forward Roll

101A 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 18.90 45.90  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 15.50 61.40  Back Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls (10/11)

Chloe Velleman (2016) -- Southend Diving 1

301C 3 1.8 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 37.80 37.80  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1.3 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   21.0 27.30 65.10  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 32.80 97.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101C 5 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 22.80 120.70  Forward Dive

Eliza De Cruz (2016) -- Southend Diving 2

301C 3 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 32.40 32.40  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1.3 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0   22.5 29.25 61.65  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 93.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101C 5 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 25.20 118.85  Forward Dive

Blossom Banfield (2016) -- Southend Diving 3

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 55.90  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 27.30 83.20  Inward Dive

20A 3 1.4 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   23.0 32.20 115.40  Back Fall

Freyja Mundy (2016) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 4

401C 1 1.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5   23.5 32.90 32.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.5 21.75 54.65  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   23.0 27.60 82.25  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 30.80 113.05  Back Fall



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls (10/11)

Tia Salah (2016) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 5

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 29.40 29.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 51.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5   25.0 30.00 81.90  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 5.0   21.0 29.40 111.30  Back Fall

Sienna Mitchell (2016) -- Southend Diving 6

103C 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

21C 5 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 23.40 48.90  Back Roll

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 75.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 33.60 109.50  Reverse Dive

Lily Bunn (2015) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 7

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 55.50  Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.5 25.80 81.30  Forward Roll

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 27.30 108.60  Back Roll

Ada Butterfield (2015) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 8

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 53.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 84.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.5 23.20 107.80  Reverse Dive

Pippa Othen (2015) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 9

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 26.25 51.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5   25.0 30.00 81.45  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 106.65  Back Fall

Isabella Ng (2016) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 10

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 54.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5   23.5 28.20 82.95  Forward Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 106.35  Back Roll

Isla Kennedy (2015) -- Southend Diving 11

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 48.60  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 27.60 76.20  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   22.5 27.00 103.20  Forward Roll

Madeleine Revell (2016) -- Maidstone Diving Team 12

101A 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 28.70 28.70  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 56.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 22.20 78.95  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 23.40 102.35  Forward Roll

Lyla Holmwood (2016) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 13

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.0 27.20 27.20  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0   13.0 19.50 46.70  Back Somersault

101B 3 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5   20.5 30.75 77.45  Forward Dive

11C 5 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 24.00 101.45  Forward Roll

Onah Keane (2016) -- Southend Diving 14

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 28.00 52.80  Inward Dive

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 26.60 79.40  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 21.45 100.85  Back Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 4 / 16 09:30,  15 June 2026



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls (10/11)

Connie Petter (2016) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 15

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 23.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 48.05  Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 71.45  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 27.30 98.75  Back Fall

Jocelyn Macklin (2015) -- Southampton Diving Academy 16

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5   22.0 26.40 26.40  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 21.00 47.40  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 29.40 76.80  Back Fall

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.0 21.60 98.40  Forward Dive

Laila Harris (2016) -- Havering Cormorants DC 17

101C 1 1.2 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 22.40 46.40  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 77.00  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 98.00  Forward Somersault

Livi Knight (2015) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 18

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5   17.0 23.80 23.80  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 46.20  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 67.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0   20.5 28.70 96.50  Back Fall

Nahla Gent (2015) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 19

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 21.00 39.60  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 66.80  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 5.5   21.0 25.20 92.00  Forward Fall

Amelia Hyam (2016) -- Southend Diving 20

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 23.25  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 22.40 45.65  Inward Dive

10A 5 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 22.80 68.45  Forward Fall

11C 5 1.2 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 23.40 91.85  Forward Roll

Margaux Hendrikx (2016) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 21

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.5 24.60 48.00  Forward Roll

101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 23.80 71.80  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 90.30  Back Fall

Nina Baniewicz (2016) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 22

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 24.60 49.20  Forward Roll

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 65.20  Back Fall

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 22.20 87.40  Forward Dive

Faith Gjaci (2015) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 23

201A 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 24.65  Back Dive

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 20.15 44.80  Back Roll

101B 3 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 21.75 66.55  Forward Dive

11C 5 1.2 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 86.35  Forward Roll

Zoya Bloem (2016) -- Cambridge Dive Team 24

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 6.0   19.5 23.40 46.80  Forward Roll

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 21.00 67.80  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 84.80  Back Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls (10/11)

Layla Blackwell (2016) -- Maidstone Diving Team 25

101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 20.30 20.30  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 45.80  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 19.80 65.60  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.5 18.60 84.20  Forward Roll

Annabelle Somersall-Weekes (2016) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 26

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0   13.5 18.90 40.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   14.0 21.00 61.50  Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 19.20 80.70  Forward Roll

Darcy Hart (2015) -- Highworth Phoenix Diving Club 27

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 48.70  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 15.40 64.10  Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   12.5 15.00 79.10  Forward Roll

Georgie Green (2016) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 28

10A 3 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 16.20 16.20  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 21.60 37.80  Forward Roll

101A 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 62.30  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 16.00 78.30  Back Fall

Maisey Hutchins (2015) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 29

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 16.20 36.60  Forward Roll

20A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 13.50 50.10  Back Fall

101A 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 23.80 73.90  Forward Dive

Ria Kowalewski (2016) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 30

10A 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Fall

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 19.80 37.80  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 14.00 51.80  Back Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0   16.0 19.20 71.00  Forward Roll

Lorna Casey (2015) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 31

10A 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.0 16.80 16.80  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.0   15.5 18.60 35.40  Forward Roll

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 14.40 49.80  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 17.00 66.80  Back Fall

Jemima Hale (2015) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 32

10A 3 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 16.20 16.20  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 19.20 35.40  Forward Roll

101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 18.90 54.30  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   11.5 11.50 65.80  Back Fall

Daphne Sutherland (2016) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 33

10A 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 16.20 16.20  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 17.40 33.60  Forward Roll

20A 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 14.00 47.60  Back Fall

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 17.40 65.00  Forward Dive

Francesca Lowry (2016) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 34

10A 3 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 15.00 15.00  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 15.00 30.00  Forward Roll

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 18.00 48.00  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 64.00  Back Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls (10/11)

Violet Sullivan-Byrne (2015) -- South West London Diving Club 35

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 17.50 32.50  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 14.00 46.50  Back Fall

10A 3 1.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.5   13.5 16.20 62.70  Forward Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Open (10/11)

Madden Murphy (2015) -- Southend Diving 1

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 52.50  Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   23.0 27.60 80.10  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 30.10 110.20  Back Fall

Sebastian Zanella (2015) -- Cambridge Dive Team 2

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 27.30 58.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 85.50  Back Dive

10A 5 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   19.0 22.80 108.30  Forward Fall

William Oestreich (2015) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 3

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5   20.5 30.75 56.55  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 26.65 83.20  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 107.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Jackson White (2015) -- South West London Diving Club 4

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 53.55  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 80.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

11C 5 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 25.20 105.75  Forward Roll

Arthur Willis (2016) -- Cambridge Dive Team 5

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 23.80 49.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 72.25  Back Dive

10A 5 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 18.60 90.85  Forward Fall

Dylan Valentine (2016) -- Maidstone Diving Team 6

11C 5 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 43.00  Back Fall

102C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 68.20  Forward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 18.75 86.95  Back Dive

Arlo Carver-Skidmore (2016) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 7

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 22.75 40.75  Back Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 23.10 63.85  Back Fall

11C 5 1.2 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 19.20 83.05  Forward Roll

Luc Constantopoulos (2015) -- Maidstone Diving Team 8

103C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 17.60 17.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 23.40 41.00  Forward Fall

401C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 23.40 64.40  Inward Dive

11C 5 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 18.60 83.00  Forward Roll



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Open (10/11)

Lucca Loosley (2015) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 9

10A 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 39.00  Forward Roll

20A 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 12.00 51.00  Back Fall

101A 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 21.00 72.00  Forward Dive

Elijah Needham (2015) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 10

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 16.20 34.20  Forward Roll

101A 1 1.4 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 19.60 53.80  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 17.50 71.30  Back Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls (12/13)

Bethany Cripps (2014) -- Southend Diving 1

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   19.5 31.20 63.20  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   23.5 32.90 96.10  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 33.15 129.25  Back Dive

Amelie Gardner (2013) -- Maidstone Diving Team 2

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 63.65  Inward Somersault

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 95.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 32.30 127.30  Reverse Dive

Emma Watson (2014) -- South West London Diving Club 3

101C 1 1.2 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 28.80 28.80  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.0 23.80 52.60  Forward Somersault

401C 1 1.4 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 30.10 82.70  Inward Dive

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   21.0 29.40 112.10  Back Fall

Jasmine Westall (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 4

101B 1 1.3 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   20.5 26.65 26.65  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 51.15  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 34.40 85.55  Reverse Dive

21C 5 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 25.35 110.90  Back Roll

Pippa Griffin (2014) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 5

11C 5 1.2 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 6.0   21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Roll

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 55.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101B 1 1.3 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 24.70 80.30  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 27.30 107.60  Inward Dive

Molly Tomlinson (2014) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 6

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 8.0 5.5 7.0   20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 28.00 52.00  Reverse Dive

11C 5 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   23.0 27.60 79.60  Forward Roll

20A 5 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 106.90  Back Fall

Katie Jones (2014) -- Highworth Phoenix Diving Club 7

103C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0   15.5 23.25 52.85  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 27.30 80.15  Inward Dive

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 25.20 105.35  Back Fall



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls (12/13)

Kara Syslak (2014) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 8

5211A 1 1.8 6.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.5   13.5 24.30 24.30  Back Dive ½ Twist

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 27.75 52.05  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 79.05  Forward Dive

11C 5 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.0 22.80 101.85  Forward Roll

Sophia Stevens (2014) -- Havering Cormorants DC 9

101C 1 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 48.30  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 25.20 73.50  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 27.30 100.80  Back Fall

Bella Irwin (2014) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 10

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 26.60 26.60  Back Fall

101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 25.90 52.50  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 23.80 76.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 20.25 96.55  Back Dive

Alice Joiner (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 11

101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 25.90 25.90  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 27.30 53.20  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5   14.5 17.40 70.60  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 96.50  Back Fall

Florence Laslett (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy 12

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.5   20.5 24.60 43.80  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 71.10  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 6.5   19.0 24.70 95.80  Back Roll

Molly Henrysson (2013) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 13

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Back Dive

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 24.05 51.25  Back Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 21.00 72.25  Back Fall

11C 5 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 23.40 95.65  Forward Roll

Cassia Williamson (2014) -- South West London Diving Club 14

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 23.10 44.70  Forward Somersault

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 26.60 71.30  Back Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.0 24.00 95.30  Forward Roll

Georgie Gray (2014) -- Maidstone Diving Team 15

101A 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 27.30 52.50  Inward Dive

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 20.80 73.30  Back Roll

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0   17.5 21.00 94.30  Forward Fall

Isabelle Green (2014) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 16

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 23.80 49.15  Inward Dive

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 22.75 71.90  Back Roll

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 19.80 91.70  Forward Roll

Miriam Booth (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 17

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 21.70  Inward Dive

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 22.80 44.50  Forward Dive

21C 3 1.3 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 27.30 71.80  Back Roll

11C 5 1.2 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 19.80 91.60  Forward Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls (12/13)

Ana Globa (2014) -- Havering Cormorants DC 18

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 25.90 48.10  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 66.60  Back Fall

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5   20.5 24.60 91.20  Forward Fall

Jemima Halfacre (2014) -- Southend Diving 19

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 15.75 42.95  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 24.70 67.65  Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 23.40 91.05  Forward Roll

Eira Robertson-Rodriguez (2014) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 20

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 21.00 46.50  Back Somersault

401C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 20.15 66.65  Inward Dive

11C 5 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 24.00 90.65  Forward Roll

Erica Webster (2014) -- Cambridge Dive Team 21

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 22.40 44.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0   14.5 21.75 65.75  Back Dive

10A 5 1.2 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 24.60 90.35  Forward Fall

Molly Leavens (2013) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 22

201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.0 16.80 45.70  Forward Roll

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 19.20 64.90  Forward Fall

101C 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 18.20 83.10  Forward Dive

Ellie Kong (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 23

10A 3 1.2 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 43.80  Forward Roll

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 19.20 63.00  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 81.50  Back Fall

Alice Shorthouse (2014) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 24

10A 3 1.2 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 16.20 16.20  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.0   22.5 27.00 43.20  Forward Roll

20A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 61.20  Back Fall

101A 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 19.60 80.80  Forward Dive

Aurora Sharp (2014) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 25

10A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Fall

101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 18.90 33.90  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 24.65 58.55  Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 18.60 77.15  Forward Roll

Scarlette Heather (2014) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 26

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5   17.0 20.40 39.00  Forward Roll

20A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.5 14.50 53.50  Back Fall

101A 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 74.50  Forward Dive

Iyla Miah (2014) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 27

10A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward Fall

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 32.50  Back Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 19.20 51.70  Forward Roll

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 18.90 70.60  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls (12/13)

Poppy Jameson (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 28

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Fall

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.0 18.20 36.20  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 54.20  Back Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 15.00 69.20  Forward Roll

Tilly Shannon-Little (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 29

10A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Fall

101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 17.50 34.00  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 51.00  Back Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 69.00  Forward Roll

Fernanda Semonella (2014) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 30

20A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 16.00 16.00  Back Fall

101A 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   15.5 21.70 37.70  Forward Dive

11C 3 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.0 16.80 54.50  Forward Roll

10A 3 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 14.40 68.90  Forward Fall

Isla Morris (2013) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 31

20A 1 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 14.00 14.00  Back Fall

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 17.50 31.50  Forward Dive

11C 3 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 15.60 47.10  Forward Roll

10A 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 16.20 63.30  Forward Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Open (12/13)

Edward Salter (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 1

612B 5 1.7 5.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 34.00 34.00  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 63.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 94.95  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 35.15 130.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Matthew Basham (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 2

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 5.5   19.0 34.20 61.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   21.5 40.85 102.05  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 129.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Oliver Salter (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 3

104C 1 2.2 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   13.5 29.70 29.70  Forward Double Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 23.75 53.45 4Forward Somersault 1 Twist

301C 5 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 84.65  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 32.80 117.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Hamish Darrah (2014) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 4

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

21C 5 1.3 8.5 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.0   24.5 31.85 59.05  Back Roll

20A 5 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 8.0   21.0 29.40 88.45  Back Fall

11C 5 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 22.20 110.65  Forward Roll

Makar Smyk (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 5

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 31.50 63.50  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 24.05 87.55  Inward Dive

11C 5 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 21.60 109.15  Forward Roll



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Open (12/13)

Luca Lee-Manuel (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 6

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 34.00 60.35  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.5 25.35 85.70  Inward Dive

11C 5 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 19.20 104.90  Forward Roll

Archie Hardaker (2014) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 7

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 57.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 85.05  Reverse Somersault

101C 5 1.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 16.80 101.85  Forward Dive

Albert Cottrell (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 8

102B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 21.75 21.75  Forward Somersault

302C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 50.55  Reverse Somersault

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 24.60 75.15  Forward Roll

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 25.35 100.50  Back Roll

Flynn Othen (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 9

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 24.65 24.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 51.05  Reverse Dive

101C 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 25.90 76.95  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 22.10 99.05  Back Dive

George Lees-Earl (2014) -- Havering Cormorants DC 10

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 50.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 72.35  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 94.05  Back Fall

Drake Sanusi (2014) -- Havering Cormorants DC 11

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 21.00 42.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 67.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 91.35  Reverse Dive

Joshua Higgins (2014) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 12

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5   20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 22.40 47.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 69.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 19.20 88.60  Forward Fall

Ethan Jenkins (2014) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club 13

102C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Somersault

201A 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 44.80  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 18.20 63.00  Back Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 21.60 84.60  Forward Roll

Dylan Watts (2013) -- Highworth Phoenix Diving Club 14

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 45.30  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 21.00 66.30  Back Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 18.00 84.30  Forward Roll

Theo Korff (2014) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 15

103C 3 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 20.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 24.50 44.75  Back Fall

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 20.15 64.90  Forward Dive

11C 5 1.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 82.90  Forward Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Open (12/13)

Zackery Brown (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy 16

20A 5 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 20.30 20.30  Back Fall

21C 5 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 17.55 37.85  Back Roll

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 20.25 58.10  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 81.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Oscar Hilder (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy 17

20A 5 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 22.40 22.40  Back Fall

21C 5 1.3 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 16.25 38.65  Back Roll

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 22.75 61.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 19.50 80.90  Back Dive

Jaion Richardson-Small (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 18

10A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Fall

20A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 33.50  Back Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 21.00 54.50  Forward Roll

101A 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 22.40 76.90  Forward Dive

Zol Parker-Sillito (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 19

101A 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 19.60 19.60  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 38.60  Back Fall

10A 1 1.0 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 57.10  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 18.60 75.70  Forward Roll

Sebastian Panfil (2014) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 20

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 21.60 43.20  Forward Roll

101A 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 18.90 62.10  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 13.00 75.10  Back Fall

William Blackman (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy 21

10A 5 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Fall

11C 5 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 18.60 36.00  Forward Roll

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 16.25 52.25  Back Roll

401B 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 74.00  Inward Dive

Milo Buckley (2014) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 22

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 15.50 35.30  Back Fall

10A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 50.30  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 19.80 70.10  Forward Roll

Daniel Bettle (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 23

10A 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 15.00 15.00  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 17.40 32.40  Forward Roll

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 20.40 52.80  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 67.80  Back Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls (14/15)

Isobel Stefanovic (2012) -- Southend Diving 1

612C 5 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 24.75 24.75  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 62.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 41.80 103.95  Forward Double Somersault

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 139.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls (14/15)

Poppy Knight (2012) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 2

11C 5 1.2 8.5 7.5 8.5 9.0 7.5   24.5 29.40 29.40  Forward Roll

21C 5 1.3 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.5 33.15 62.55  Back Roll

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 95.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 30.80 126.50  Inward Dive

Ella Klaustrup (2011) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 3

201A 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 59.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   19.0 39.90 99.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

600A 5 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 123.25  Armstand Dive

Iyla Peal (2011) -- Maidstone Diving Team 4

201A 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 34.85 34.85  Back Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 58.85  Inward Dive

5111A 1 1.8 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 26.10 84.95  Forward Dive ½ Twist

101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 110.15  Forward Dive

Caitlin Evans (2012) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club 5

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 51.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

20A 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 80.90  Back Fall

11C 5 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 26.40 107.30  Forward Roll

Ruth Parkes (2011) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 6

101B 3 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   14.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 46.90  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 80.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 101.30  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Elouise Littlewood (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

10A 5 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Fall

20A 5 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 28.00 49.00  Back Fall

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 22.20 71.20  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 27.95 99.15  Inward Dive

Eleanor Rees (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 8

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 45.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 20.25 65.25  Back Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 92.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Lily Jordan (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 9

101C 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 23.10  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 23.40 46.50  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 22.20 68.70  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 18.20 86.90  Back Fall

Lexi Harris (2012) -- Havering Cormorants DC 10

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.0 19.60 37.00  Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 21.60 58.60  Forward Roll

201A 1 1.7 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   9.5 16.15 74.75  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Open (14/15)

Asher Butterfield (2012) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 1

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 46.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 85.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Open (14/15)

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 24.30 110.20  Reverse Dive

Lokesh Green (2011) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 2

102B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 26.25  Forward Somersault

301C 1 1.6 3.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 2.0   8.0 12.80 39.05  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 67.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 97.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Luke Hands (2012) -- Maidstone Diving Team 3

202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Back Somersault

401C 3 1.3 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 19.50 42.00  Inward Dive

11C 5 1.2 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 22.80 64.80  Forward Roll

103C 5 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 96.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Lukas Schuchinsky (2011) -- South West London Diving Club 4

103B 1 1.7 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 23.80 23.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 53.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 21.25 74.75  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 18.90 93.65  Inward Dive

Oliver Halliday (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 5

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 22.75 45.55  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 24.00 69.55  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 23.80 93.35  Back Fall

George Carter (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 23.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 47.25  Reverse Dive

401C 5 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 19.60 66.85  Inward Dive

11C 5 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 22.20 89.05  Forward Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls (16/18)

Emma Mills (2009) -- Maidstone Diving Team 1

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5111A 1 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 61.15  Forward Dive ½ Twist

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 3.0 4.5 6.0   15.0 25.50 86.65  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 3.0 4.5 2.0 2.5 3.0   8.5 15.30 101.95  Back Dive ½ Twist

Madeline Sheppard (2010) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 42.00  Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   20.0 24.00 66.00  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 26.60 92.60  Back Fall

Charlotte Steele (2010) -- Highworth Phoenix Diving Club 3

201B 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 21.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 44.80  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 68.60  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 91.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Coco Gower (2010) -- South West London Diving Club 4

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 19.60 41.20  Forward Somersault

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 19.60 60.80  Inward Dive

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.0 19.60 80.40  Back Fall

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open (16/18)



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open (16/18)

Joe Dawson (2009) -- Highworth Phoenix Diving Club 1

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 20.40  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 28.00 48.40  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 74.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.0 25.60 99.60  Reverse Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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